Croatia Open - Saturday
33rd International Rowing Regata

Jarun

Start 59
9.4.2016
Rank Lane Code

1 3 FVG1
2 4 MLA1
3 2 EST

4 6 LJUB3
5 1 DEM4
6 5 NEP2

Results

(o [1]5) Crew

Friuli
Venezia Andrea Serafino
Giulia

Mladost  Nino Juki¢

Estonian
Rowing Leo Muiste
Federation

Ljubljanica David Jokic

Dravske
elektrane Miha Kramberger
Maribor

Neptun  Josip Savi¢

500
01:56,41
+00:00,00

(1)
02:06,73
+00:10,32

2)
02:11,92
+00:15,51

(3)

02:17,75
+00:21,34
%
02:27,34
+00:30,93
(5)

9.4.2016

Race: 2

Final A
1x KM

Cilj
04:00,52
+00:00,00
(1)
04:16,30
+00:15,78
2)
04:22,91
+00:22,39
)
04:26,35
+00:25,83
%)
04:46,66
+00:46,14
(5)
04:59,74
+00:59,22
(6)



